
Bid Tabulation

Project Name: OPERATIONS FACILITY PHASE 3

CIP No.:

Acct No.:

Bid Opening Date:

Notes: Engineer's Estimate

Indicates error corrected by PW dept $X,XXX.XX
Indicates Bidder modified Proposal $X,XXX.XX
Indicates Revision Due to Duplication 

Total Total Total Total Total Total

Bid 

Item
Bid Item Description Unit Quant Unit Price Amount Quant Unit Price Amount Quant Unit Price Amount Quant Unit Price Amount Quant Unit Price Amount Quant Unit Price Amount

1 Phase 3 Sumner Ops Facility Bid LS 1 $35,429,291.00 $35,429,291.00 1.00 $33,877,872.00 $33,877,872.00 1.00 $37,125,774.00 $37,125,774.00 1.00 $35,173,598.17 $35,173,598.17 1.00 $38,994,900.00 $38,994,900.00 1.00 $35,785,000.00 $35,785,000.00

2 Allowance #1 LS 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

3 Unit Pice #1 CY 700 $80.00 $56,000.00 700.00 $50.00 $35,000.00 700.00 $68.75 $48,125.00 700.00 $40.00 $28,000.00 700.00 $155.25 $108,675.00 700.00 $50.75 $35,525.00

4 Frontage Improvements LS 1 $1,413,506.00 $1,413,506.00 1.00 $326,128.00 $326,128.00 1.00 $971,412.00 $971,412.00 1.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 1.00 $465,000.00 $465,000.00 1.00 $433,000.00 $433,000.00

5 Allowance #2 LS 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 1.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

6 Unit Price #2 CY 200 $50.75 $10,150.00 200.00 $50.00 $10,000.00 200.00 $75.35 $15,070.00 200.00 $42.00 $8,400.00 200.00 $176.00 $35,200.00 200.00 $50.75 $10,150.00

Schedule A Subtotal Subtotal $35,515,291.00 Subtotal $33,942,872.00 Subtotal $37,203,899.00 Subtotal $35,231,598.17 Subtotal $39,133,575.00 Subtotal $35,850,525.00

Sales Tax on Schedule A Subtotal $3,373,952.65 Subtotal $3,224,572.84 Subtotal $3,534,370.41 Subtotal $3,347,001.83 Subtotal $3,717,689.63 Subtotal $3,405,799.88

Schedule B Subtotal Subtotal $1,453,656.00 Subtotal $366,128.00 Subtotal $1,016,482.00 Subtotal $538,400.00 Subtotal $530,200.00 Subtotal $473,150.00

Total Base (Schedule A + Schedule B) Subtotal $36,968,947.00 Subtotal $34,309,000.00 Subtotal $38,220,381.00 Subtotal $35,769,998.17 Subtotal $39,663,775.00 Subtotal $36,323,675.00

Total of all Schedules (Schedule A 

(including sales tax) + Schedule B) $40,342,900 $37,533,572.84 $41,754,751.41 $39,117,000.00 $43,381,464.63 $39,729,474.88

 

Prepared by: Drew McCarty

Date:

Bidder #1 Bidder #2 Bidder #3 Bidder #4 Bidder #5

Lincoln Construction IncPease Construction Inc AbsherNeely Construction

11/21/2024

*

17-13

November 21, 2024

$40,342,900 Forma Consruction Company

Schedule A:

Schedule B:

CIP 17-13 Ops Facility Phase 3 - BID TAB 1 of 1


